
School Name Last Name First Name School Email
Bartlesville High School Ayres David ayresdw@bps‐ok.org

Caddo‐Kiowa Tech Harmon Marcia mharmon@caddokiowa.com

Caddo‐Kiowa Tech Morgan Rhett rmorgan@caddokiowa.com

Canadian Valley Tech Shanor Willis wshanor@cvtech.edu

Canadian Valley Tech Northcutt Angela anorthcutt@cvtech.edu

Canadian Valley Tech Cook Julia jccook@cvtech.edu

Canadian Valley Tech Knapp Jonathan jknapp@cvtech.edu

Central Tech Makintubee Scott scott.makintubee@centraltech.edu

Central Tech ‐ Drumright Hart Viktoria viktoria.hart@centraltech.edu

Chisholm Trail Tech Overton Randy roverton@cttc.edu

Chisholm Trail Tech Wallace Jason jwallace@cttc.edu

Duncan High School Taylor Gretchen gretchen.taylor@duncanps.org

Eastern Ok County TC Largent Lynn llargent@eoctech.org

Eastern Ok County TC Lord Edward elord@eoctech.org

Francis Tuttle Tech Bollman Jimmy jbollman@francistuttle.edu

Francis Tuttle Tech Kitzrow Bryan bkitzrow@francistuttle.edu

Francis Tuttle Tech Smith Michael msmith@francistuttle.edu

Francis Tuttle Tech Koutahi Charles ckoutahi@francistuttle.edu

Francis Tuttle Tech Utley Julia jutley@francistuttle.edu

Francis Tuttle Tech Sanders Brad bsanders@francistuttle.edu

Gordan Cooper Tech Crouch Jamie jamiec@gctech.edu

Gordon Cooper Tech Moery Marie mariem@gctech.edu

Gordon Cooper Tech Frerichs SueEllen suef@gctech.edu

Gordon Cooper Tech Schmidlkofer Paul pauls@gctech.edu

Gordon Cooper Tech Stricklin Kristi kristis@gctech.edu

Great Plains Tech Schoening Laurie lschoening@greatplains.edu

Great Plains Tech Karinshak Trecia tkarinshak@greatplains.edu

Great Plains Tech Ponder Dana dponder@greatplains.edu

Great Plains Tech Farrell Mike mfarrell@greatplains.edu

Great Plains Tech Wallace Todd twallace@greatplains.edu

Great Plains Tech Bailey Debbi dbailey@greatplains.edu

Great Plains Tech Brown Marcia mbrown@greatplains.edu

Grove High School Smith Jeanne Jsmith@ridgerunners.net

Kiamichi Tech ‐ Hugo Watkins Aaron awatkins@ktc.edu

Kiamichi Tech ‐ Hugo Creach Kathey kcreach@ktc.edu

Kiamichi Tech ‐ Idabel Dial Kenneth kdial@ktc.edu

Kiamichi Tech ‐ Idabel Alford Ricky ralford@ktc.edu

Meridian Tech Sorrels Kim ksorrels@meridiantech.edu

Meridian Tech Short Deborah debbies@meridiantech.edu

Meridian Tech Thomas Mark markt@meridiantech.edu

Meridian Tech James Brian brianj@meridiantech.edu

Metro Tech Portwood Janet janet.portwood@metrotech.edu

Metro Tech Goldsmith Tyron ty.goldsmith@metrotech.edu

Metro Tech Freeman Shanon shanon.freeman@metrotech.edu

Metro Tech Tran Mary mary.tran@metrotech.edu

Mid‐America Tech Parsons Robert bparsons@matech.edu



Mid‐America Tech Hemmerling Karen khemmerling@matech.edu

Mid‐Del Tech Cox Darrel dcox@mid‐del.net

Moore Norman Tech Caulfield Olga olga.caulfield@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Tech Waldenville Art art.waldenville@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Tech Dickerson Brandon brandon.dickerson@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Tech Burcham Brian brian.burcham@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Tech Parry Jennifer jennifer.parry@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Tech Ochs Robert bob.ochs@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Tech Hornbacher Audrey audrey.hornbacher@mntc.edu

Moore Norman Tech Morris Trent Trent.morris@mntc.edu

Muskogee High School Lopez Janet janet.lopez@mpsi20.org

Northeast Tech Steidley Lynn lynn.steidley@netech.edu

Northeast Tech Hammack Cindy cindy.hammack@netech.edu

Northeast Tech Masterson Trishia trishia.masterson@netech.edu

Northeast Tech Reimer Rick rick.reimer@netech.edu

OKC‐Capitol Hill Imhoff Jonathon jtimhoff@okcps.org

OKC‐Capitol Hill Penland Mathew mpenland@okcps.org

OKC Northeast Academy Hagans Nicole nmhagans@okcps.org

OKC Northeast Academy Khashayari‐Patten Samira skhashayari‐patten@okcps.org

OKC Public Schools Staples Susan smjohnson‐staples@okcps.org

Oologah Public Schools Overcash Melissa melissa.overcash@oologah.k12.ok.us

Red River Tech Loafman Dennis dloafman@rrtc.edu

Red River Tech Shaw David dshaw@rrtc.edu

Red River Tech Ensley Theresa tensley@rrtc.edu

Sapulpa High School Reynolds Cheyenne creynolds@sapulpaps.org

Tahlequah High School Bloom Megan bloomm@tahlequahschools.onmicrosoft.com

Tahlequah High School Holderbee Charlie holderbeec@tahlequahschools.onmicrosoft.com

Tri County Tech Prince Jason jason.prince@tricountytech.edu

Tri County Tech Jackson (Irving) Brenda brenda.jackson@tricountytech.edu

Tri‐County Tech Baker Kendall kendall.baker@tricountytech.edu

Tulsa Tech Early Diana diana.early@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech Dildy Maemi maemi.dildy@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech Clark Elaine elaine.clark@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Bixby Krumsiek Richelle richelle.krumsiek@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech Hogan Jalinda jalinda.hogan@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech Payton Jack jack.payton@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Edison Prep Gill Heidi heidi.gill@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Jenks Gonzales Gabriele gabriele.gonzales@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Lemley Rodrigues Mark mark.rodrigues@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Lemley Greenwell Charles charles.greenwell@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Lemley Kimblern Denise denise.kimblern@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Lemley Bonifield Kim kim.bonifield@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Lemley Forsberg Carole carole.forsberg@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Lemley Wyatt Teddy teddy.wyatt@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Memorial Price Amy amy.price@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Owasso Barnes Angela angela.barnes@tulsatech.edu

Tulsa Tech ‐ Union 9th Davis Angela angela.davis@tulsatech.edu



Tulsa Tech ‐ Union HS Pfaff‐Taylor Marie marie.pfafftaylor@tulsatech.edu

Western Tech Sanders Debbie dsanders@westtech.edu

Western Tech Richert Beth brichert@westtech.edu


